SCORPION Option Parts List
SC219BKB (Black) / R (Red) / WB (White)

‘!%g
CQYESHE sewen
|
=5 0
]
— 0
(}mnmm (d} om (jom
Flange BH M3x10mm xdpcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs  BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC222R (Red)

L &
$C222-01 x2pcs 7
SC222-02 x2pcs (d)
ol 2 | o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

ol ]

8C223-01 x2pcs
$C223-02 x2pcs P (d]
D ©] (
E-Ring 2mm x6pcs 0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC251B SC252B

For HG Shock For HG Shock

SC219BKB  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) SIFRYIAEY NI ZYIIAa—EF 2014)
SC219R Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYIREY Ly F/AD—EF> 2014)
SC219WB  Radio Box Set (White/Turbo Scorpion) FIFRYIAEY META MA—RAT-EFY)
SC222R Front Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) 7avhavry b Ly RINRE—Y)
SC223R Rear Shock Set (Red/Tomahawk) Yvavyey b Ly R/INRER—Y)

SC224BKB  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) AV (TFyoRa-EFY 2014)

SC224RB  Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) 945 (Ly R/AD—EA> 2014)
SC224WB  Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) DAY (KA MA—RAD—EFY)
SC251B Front Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) 70V MavIAT—(Z—RRO—EFY)
SC2528 Rear Shock Stay (Turbo Scorpion) Y39 AT —(4—RA2—EFY)

30

SC253B

[ Long W/B [
From SCW022
©(m
© ® x2pcs
o ©
() mmm x4pcs
FH M3x12mm
SC254B SC255B
Long W/B
From SCW022 oo © @D X6pcs
O D FH M2.6x6mm
O ©Dum X2pCS
FH M2.6x8mm
©||0 @

O x4pcs
SS M3x3mm

20mm WIDE
T -

SC258B
2] For WIDE

® x2pcs e @ x2pcs
SCB004B

_q

Light Bucket Set

(©)mmmm x6pcs

FH M3x12mm

TOMAHAWH -
TOMAHAWH

© (Jmm x4pcs
Cap M2.6x8mm

© [ @) x2pCs
Cap M2x10mm

(s @ xdpcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

SC253B Rear Sus. Plate W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) 74 27 L—MW/B273mm (2—HRAI1—EF>)
SC254B Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (Turbo Scorpion) F+4y7AX%> MW/B273mm(2—HRAJ—E4Y)
SC2558  Top Plate (Turbo Scorpion) fyTTL—FB—RAO—EAY)

SC256 Hard Rear Sus. Post (Turbo Scorpion) N=R)VHRRZAME—RAD—EFY)
SC257 Wide Front Arm Shaft (Turbo Scorpion) TAR7OY 87— L% T MA—RAD—-EAY)
SC258B  Tie-Rod (Turbo Scorpion) 240y R (B—RAI-EFY)

SCB004B  Clear Body Set (Tomahawk) JUTRTAEY S (FREF—))



SCORPION Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK

SCH002CM / BK

SN\ CM (Shiny Chrome) CM (Shiny Chrome)
2N BK (Black) BK (Black)
) x2pcs
SCHO003BK/SCB /Y SCH004BK /SCB /Y
BK (Black) BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) SCB (Satin Chrome)
Y (Yellow) x2pc Y (Yellow)

W (White)
BK (Black)
SCB (atin Chrome) /1

SCH006W / BK / SCB

W (White)
BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome)

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

S

SCT001SB / MB

SB (Soft)
MB (Medium)

S

© x2pcs

© x2pc

SCT003H/ MB / SB

H (Hard)

MB (Medium)
SB (Soft)
@ x2pcs ® x2pcs

SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCH001BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SCHO002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SCH002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO03BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO03SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE2014)
SCH004BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO04SCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014
SCH004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHOO5W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO05BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06W 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06SCB 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHOO07W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

TAVMA= b (7a=LAYFINAI-EFY 2014)
TRV =IV(TZvIRNAT—EF 2014)
Y RA=IV(HO=LAYFLNAI—EFY 2014)
VY RA=IV (T VIR ANAT—ER 2014)
70OV MNRA=IV(TZvINRAE—=ML2014)
TOINFA=IV T LAYENE—=RL 2014)
TOVMNRA=IV A IO-2NE=ML2014)
DY RA—=IV(TZv 72 A E—RL2014)

Y RA =1V (7 70-LAyERNE=MNY 2014)
DY RA—=IV (A TA—2 AN/ E—NL2014)
2AVFB IO MA=IVQNRTA MAI-E 4> 2014)
DAVFBIE/MA=IVQNTZY 7R I-E4 014)
WU VFB IO M=V QN T/0-LtyFHAD-E4 04)
LAVFRITFA=IV QNETANAI-E A 2014)
24 VFBITRA=IVQNTZ99IA3~E 7 2014)
2AFB I~ QN T/IR=LoAyFRI-EA Y N14)
70V MR =)V (B4 M2 MR EF—Y)

SCHO07SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70> MiA—Jb (4770~ LAYFAN IR K—Y)

SCH007Y
SCHo08W
SCH008SC
SCHo08Y
SCT001SB
SCT001MB
SCT002SB
SCTO03H
SCT003MB
SCT003SB

Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk)
Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch

Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk)

IOV M=V IA-NNIR =)

Y RA—IV(RIAMA N F—7)
VA=V (BT I0=LAYFRN I KY)
DY EA—IVATA-RA/NEF~Y)

TV MAY (VT IMN2NAD—EA 2014)
TAVMAY (ETATLANAT—EA 2014)
4% (Y TNINA Y —[AT—EFY 2014)
TV AT N—R2WD224VF
TOYNAY STATLIWD224VF
70V MAY YT NIWDR2AVF

SCW001B
X2pcs HDT075
SCwWo002 SCW003
B For HG Shock B
X2pCs Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
X2pcs
of P o8
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
[ [
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(s (o (jmummmmmm [ o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs

SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(fme ©8 (oo ©H

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(] ©8 (jmm ©8

BH M3x15mm x2pcs  Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

SCWO008

omm [ o
FHM3x8mm ~ FHM3x12mm  FHM3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs xdpcs

HG Shock
Need [ —~
SCW003/SC251 ©
SCW007 / SC252 ‘\g;\\ © ©
““‘5‘3 V) Do
@ﬁ ,! /2 F x2pcs
@;@;’ R x2pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  /\—F*4>¥v¥—L—)b (7075/A0—E4> 2014)
SCWO002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A—K>70Y /3y A7—QNAI-EHY 2014)
SCWO003 Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HGY/=2y7BH— R 703y A7~ INAI-E4Y 014)
SCW005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) A=K HRTL—MRO—EH> 2014)
SCW006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  A—RVJ¥23vIRT—(A2—EF> 2014)
SCW007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG ShockiScomion 2014)  HG/2 7 BA— 720937~ (RI-E4 2014)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—ARYFVRYIAIIV MM AO—EA> 2014)
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  2Z/\=4 VA4 7>+ 7 QA/AD—E > 2014)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) A2—EA VG a1y kAR T-EA 2014)
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 70/ M\V/\— (RE=IVAA T/AI—E74 2014)

31



SCORPION Option Parts List

SCW015B

 —0

For Light Bucket

SCWO017

SCWo016B

o
BH M3x8mm x6pcs  FH M3x10mm x2pcs

FAT202SB

2.2inch
VY 2A Y QNA > F—)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

® x2pcs

o4 LA43RB / H

BH M3x25mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs 3 /
RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

|
Light BucketSet  H M3x8mm x2pcs PNGS4828 / PNGS4831
SCW020 SCW021 B Only Fit 28T and 31T only
2.2inch @)
From SCHO0S Steel Pini I%]Gmm
© 2ucs eel Pinion Gear
PNGS4828 26T 1148 Pinich ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
x2pcs
. H OT252BK /GR/OR /R /W /Y IS
P Flanged Nylon Nut M4 GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
SCWo022B W White
Y Yellow
Long W/B Rear Plate Set
© ©
x9pcs NI X4pCS x2pcs
©mm xdpcs - © pes (o x2p mmmr o[ . . X2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm Titanium
97054-2B
SCW023 SCWo028
For SCT002 Metal
HARD
INNER
x2pcs
SCB004
for SCW017
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DR E GV IVIIN
SCW029 SCW030 LA43RB  5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R=IVTR 580 Ly RA2A)
Long WiB Hard Anodized 707576 | | Hard 707576 LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R=IVIY R G8mm/\—F/120)
9 Anodized PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch RF—IVEZAF Y (28T)1/48Ey F
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZFVF7 I 1/48E Y F
e UMWB602B  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) A—=Ib774y I (ULTIMA SC/DB/RBS/RTS)
OT252BK  Wing (BlackiJavelin) IAVT (TS99 vN)Y)
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) TA VG (NIN=Z N )=/TwN1) )
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) TAVG HFLYIIN)Y)
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) AT Ly RIDARYY)
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) TAY (RTA NI Y)
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) AV [ TO—D4AYY)
©(m @ x2pes (S mmm FH M3x12mm  xdpes Long WiB 92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIHARYE 30mm
97054-28  LED Light Unit (5/2 Bubbs/L=400/Clear)  LEDS{ F 1= I (®5/24T/L=400/1)7")
SCWO158  Light Bucket Compatile RollCage Set (Scorpion 2014) - 5 1/ ¥y MIO—Ibr— b (R~ 2014)
SCWO016B  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) WEIA I ATA (Ra—KEF> 2014)
SCW017  Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A MY My b QAAD—ER 2014)
SCW020  Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  HEX K54 77y —tyk QAAD—EF> 2014)
SCW021B  HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD 1)y 8=/{y F QA/AO—EA> 2014)
SCW022B  Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mmiCarbon) A/ #A—=bAN=R7 7L~y b QBmm/A—1Y)
SCW023  Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)  E—JURAYF—ARVY (\—FAD—EF> 2014)
SCW028  Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion) AR H—=REAN=(X2—EFY)
SCW029  HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD 74 X7 L—FW/B 273mm (7075 4—HA1-E4)
SCW030  HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion) HD¥¥Ry7AX7>/ MIB 273mm (7075 4—FA1-E %)

32



SCORPION Option Parts List

Brushless Motor
R246-8584 37031

Brushless

for
Brushless
Motor

vt —4—7J)L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37051B

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

JURY 2408 ESC(TZL AF/MAX13559—2)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

37021 00 0182245 0 HEE R

Brushed Brushed

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm A —4—7)b 210mm

37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum)  JUY> 2405 =%~ (75 LA /1954—>)

37051B LE MANS 2408 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) /L= 2405 ESC(7 53/ L AFB/MAX13.52—>)

37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) leMans490€¥—4—(75v304—>) | T~~~ — — — — — — —~ — —~ — T — — — T T T T T T
82145 EP Starter Pack Plus EPRR—2—\yITZA

82147 Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set (w/Gyro) Syncro 24GHz xZEkEt Y b (U4 ORE)

82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W KAGB0-91W 753 E—42—F BRIKESC60A ST 5%

X —E/N—VERFEL TWRW =Y B D £T,
z0HA. REBN—YRENTASNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! | . __ __ __

[=];dzm]
¥ ART ATV 3 V= VH&IEWEBY 1 Rz B 230,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [E]*

33



